CALIFION: Consult a le- makes imy warranty witi	wyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form treepent thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular ourpose.		
THE GRANT Lydia Bed	ORS Michael P. Murphy and ck Murphy, his wife		
and other a CONVEY Michael P. his wife, r		DEPT-01 RECORDING  Tell11 TRAN 1030 02/24  2786 € A ≈ -92-  COOK COUNTY RECORDER	11368
oniteago, ti	(NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES)	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)	, n
County of UNIT No. 7C at the county of UNIT No. 7C at the count of the South Third Princip Lot 4 and Bo South line of Potter Palmer and Bo South line of Potter Palmer which survey Apartments, I Document No. (excepting fras defined and Palmer and Poetter Palmer which survey Apartments, I Document No. (excepting fras defined and Princip Poetter Palmer I Document No. (excepting fras defined and Princip Poetter Palmer I Document No. (excepting fras defined and Princip Poetter Palmer Real Princip Poetter Palmer Palmer Real Princip Poetter Palmer Palmer Palmer Real Princip Poetter Palmer P	yin Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following 20.6 in the State of Illinois, to wit:  Is de'ineated on survey of the following de referced to collectively as "Parcel"):  2, 3, 4 and 5, and that part of Lot 6 lying the fast to the East line of said Lot 6 here with the fast line of said Lot 6 here with Lot 1, 2 and 3 (except the Sounders Resubdivision of Lots 15, 16 and 18 and Subdivision of Lots 15, 16 and 18 as Subdivision of Lots 15, 16 and 18 as Subdivision of Lots 15, 16 and 18 as Indeed as Except the South 3! feet or Lot 3 and the East redens Resubdivision which lies North of a Lot 4 in the aforestid Owners Subdivision Lake Shore Drive Addition to Chicago, all is attached as Exhibit "A" to Declaration not. recorded in the Office of Recorder of 1989524; together with and midfilded 0.6 om said Parcel the property and space com d set forth in said Declaration and surve appurtenant to the above described real apport of the form of the Addivision of the Chicago in the Chicago in the Spurtenant to the above described real approach to the Flore of the Chicago in the Chic	ascribed parcels of real estate of North of the South line of retofore dedicated as a public nt No. 19333014, in Owners a Shore Drive Addition to it in Block 1 of the aforesaid of Canal Trustees Subdivision North, Range 14 East of the a line coincident with the on of Lot 14 in Block 1 of Lin Cook County, Illinois, a of Condominium made by Carlyle of Cook County, Illinois as 1979% interest in said Parcel iprising all the units thereof it to gether with all rights estate for the benefit of said Stead Exemption Laws of the State of mon, but in joint tenancy forever.	TAMPS HERE IO. 4 Per
Address(cs) of	Real Estate: Apt. 7C-1040 Lake Shore	brive, Chicago, Il 60611	# XE 12
PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME(S) BELOW SIGNATURE(S)	Michael P. Murphy (SEAL)  (SEAL)	a Beck Narphy (SEAL)	APPIX COUNTY OF STATE STATE  TO THE STATE
State of Illinois,	County of W111 ss. 1, the ur said County, in the State aforesaid, Michael P. Murphy and Lydia are	ndersigned, a Notary Public I and for DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Beck Murphy, his wife	023 Page 1
CAMPAIC " EAUPOLYANTON ESIMMOD YM	personally known to me to be the same person SEAL SEA the follogoing instrument, appeared before P. YANGO that the y signed, senied and delivered to STATE OF ILL DESCRIPTION EXPIRES TO SEAL WAITED TO THE USES and purpose the right of homestead.	me this day in person, and acknowled the said instrument as Eheir	92113689
	hand and official sent, this 24th  oires April 22, 19 92	dayor February 1992	
	was propared by Louis P. Yangas, Attorne	y, 14000 Citation Dr., books, Orland Park, Il.	رس چسر
100 10	the second comment of the windows of the second comments of the seco	DBSFQUENT TAX BILLS TO:	

\$25.50 10#42:00 3689

Michael and Lydia Murphy

Apr. 7G--1040 Lake Shore Dr. Chicago, Il. 60611
(Gity, biate and Zip)

MAIL TO:

Orland Park, Il,

14000 Citation Drive

60462

Warranty Deed INDIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL

ರ

52112689

GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS

Property of County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE,

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated 2/24/92 , 19 92 Signature:

Granton or Agent

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said LOVE PRINGAS this 24 day of FERRUAGE

19 74. Notary Public "OFFICIAL SEAL"
HOWARD L. EISENBERG
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12/6/95

The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or equire and hold title to real estate in Illinois a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated Feb. 24 , 1992

Signature:

Topficial SEAL "

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said buls 7. MARAS this 27 day of FLARAT

Notary Public

HOWARD L. EISENBERG NOTARY FUJI IC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12/5/95

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Atach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the children Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

